HSUWP150D-1M24V
Dali Dimmable Driver (Constant Voltage)
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 150W Input Voltage: 220V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Length(N2): 290mm
Width(N2): 61mm Height(N2): 25mm
IP Rating: IP67 Width of Box (cm): 315cm
Length of Box(cm): 325cm Depth/Height of Box(cm): 195cm
Working temperature: -15-+70°C Color Rendering Index: 90Ra
Warranty: 5 Years Lifetime: 50000hours
Body Material: Metal
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/